104
104
103
104
104
104
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
103
103
132
103
104
103
103
104
103
102

DISTRIKTS

TANDVARDEN

Namn

Ahlstrom Lina
Alveskar Lundfeldt Simon
Bagelius Johanna
Berggren David
Bolmstrand Ella
Back Amanda
EkI6f Klara
Engelgren Ella
Flores Oscar
Flores Vincent
Graner Anton
Harju Jonas
Herlitz Alva
Karvestedt Elsa
Levin Maya
Lofqvist Albin
Lonnberg Smilla
Norlin Felix
Segerstrom Nora
Sveding Emelie
Svenheim Klara
Torstensson Sara
Wallenborg Caroline

NEPTUNIADEN

Deltagare per klubb

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb

Fodd
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2002
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2001
2005
2002
2005
2005
2004
2000

Klubb
SKK
SKK
SKK

Licens
AS6805
AG4505
BB4604
AH5905 SKK
BR5804 SKK
BM9205 SKK
AH2202 SKK
AM9804 SKK
AE5305 SKK
AE7305 SKK
AH4905 SKK
AH8905 SKK
BF4805 SKK
AG9605 SKK
AN3204 SKK
AM3706 SKK
AQO0801 SKK
AS6705 SKK
BM0802 SKK
AG8605 SKK
AT9205 SKK
AW3604 SKK
AL3800 SKK

Anmailda grenar
1,9,20,24,48,58,61,67
21,47,66
1,24,61
4,8,17,51
1,3,16,52,58
1,3,16,52,56
18,27,29
1,3,16,52,56,61
2,8,17,25,55,73
4,8,13,55
2,4,17,55,60
2,4,17,47,57,66
1,9,16,20,48,58
3,12,16,52,56
3,48,56,58,67
49
79,81
4,10,47,57,66
22,29,37,45,69
3,7,16,48,58,67
1,3,16,20,52,58,67
20,67
35,72,79,89,95
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